Office Chair  1 5,800.00 5,800.00 

Monoblock Chair 10 420.00 4,200.00 

Water Dispenser  1 9,095.00 9,095.00 

Hanabishi Stand Fan 2 1,688.00 3,376.00 

TOTAL     53,366.00 

The table shows the cost of the equipment and machineries expenses 

which it has a total amount of fifty-three thousand, three hundred sixty-six pesos 

(53,366.00) pesos. 

Equipment: 

The following are equipment needed to operate this project that will be 

provided by the “Youth Growth Banking and Investment”. 

Particular Illustration Specification 

Computer Set  Model Name: ACER ASPIRE 

XC830-P128GBHS/ PENT